S-72.1510 Human factors in Telecommunications, Autumn 2005

TOTAL POINTS = 0,23 * EXERCISE POINTS + EXAM
MAXIMUM POINTS = 23

Grade scale:

11.0-13.99
14.0-15.99
16.0-17.99
18.0-19.99
20.0-23.0

b wiN -

1st Ex

2nd Ex.

3rd Ex.

4th EX.

Exercise Points

Exam

Tot. points

Grade

59746M

3,5

18,5

12

16,3




	Sheet2

