S-72.1510 Human factors in Telecommunications, Autumn 2005

TOTAL POINTS = 0,23 * EXERCISE POINTS + EXAM MAXIMUM POINTS = 23

Grade scale:

11.0-13.99	1
14.0-15.99	2
16.0-17.99	3
18.0-19.99	4
20.0-23.0	5

	1st Ex	2nd Ex.	3rd Ex.	4th Ex.	Exercise Points	Exam	Tot. points	Grade
59746M	4	6	5	3,5	18,5	12	16,3	3